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Certification(s) Subcontractor ID Subcontractor Legal Name Branch ID Subcontractor DBA Name Address City State Zip Code Sales Contact Name Phone Number Email Address

10262531 3MD, Inc. 10262531 Denali Advanced Integration 17735 NE 65th Street, Suite 120 Redmond WA 98052 Joe Buongiorno 425-467-8000 salessupport@denaliai.com 

MBE, SDB, 10260219 CCN, Inc. 10260219 Technology Express 16130 Woodinville-Redmond Road NE, #1 Woodinville WA 98072 Crystal Heaven 800-873-5778 x30 crystalh@technologyexpress.com

10318492 CDW Government LLC 10260795 CDW-G 230 N Milwaukee Avenue Vernon Hills IL 60061 Rodger White 312-705-9090 rodgwhi@cdwg.com

10333174 Firefly Computers, LLC 10333174 Firefly Computers LLC 1271 Red Fox Rd St Paul MN 55112 Charlie Williams 612-564-6951 Charlie@fireflycomputers.com

MBE, SDB, 10356757 General Microsystems Inc 10356757 General Microsystems Inc 3220 118th Ave SE Bellevue WA 98005 Joshua Painter 800-464-9364 joshua@gmi.com

10307809 GovConnection, Inc. 10307809 Connection 7503 Standish Place Rockville MD 20855 Corey Petersen 800-800-0019 x75554 cpetersen@govconnection.com

MBE, VBE 991000392505 Jones & Associates Contract 991000392505 J & A Technical 747 Washington Ave N Ste B Kent WA 98032 Joseph Jones 206-234-8242 service@jandatechnical.com

10255051 Micro Computer Systems, Inc. 10255051 MicroK12 12631 Beverly Park Road Lynnwood WA 98087 Rich Litchfield 800-658-1000 rlitchfield@microk12.com

MBE 10340212 Ovation Technology LLC 10340212 Ovation Technology LLC 271 SW 41ST ST RENTON WA 98057 Malcom Waters 360-292-8666 malcolm@ovttech.com

10296902 Pacific OneSouurce, Inc 10296902 STS Education 130-A W Cochran St. Simi Valley CA 93065 Kim MacMillen 866 499-2580 kimberly.macmillen@stseducation-us.com

10259318 Riverside Technologies, Inc 10259318 Riverside Technologies, Inc. 748 N 109TH CT OMAHA NE 68154 Erica Kallweit 866-804-4388 kbranson@1rti.com

10264576 Staples Inc 10264576 Staples 500 STAPLES DR FL E Framingham LA 01702 Sharon Burgess 813-469-7256 Sharon.Burgess@Staples.com

SDB, 10279130 Techpower Solutions, Inc. 10279130 Techpower Solutions, Inc. 14656 NE 95th Street Redmond WA 98052 Scott Barker 800-478-0293 x3025 Scott.Barker@techpowerusa.com

SDB, 10296596 Warranty Plus Service Centers, Inc. 10296596 Synchronous Technologies 7214 26th Street E, #C104 Fife WA 98424 Rick McLaughlin 888-279-1542 help@warrantyplus.net

991000435150 Xerox Corporation 991000647606 Quality Business Systems, Inc. 14432 SE Eastgate Way, Ste 300 Bellevue WA 98007 Kelly Stackpole 425-896-5071 Kelly.Stackpole@xerox.com 

Fulfillment Subcontractor Program

Band 1 - Desktops
Band 2 - Laptops
Band 3 - Tablets
Related Options and Accessories

Under the Fulfillment Subcontractor Program the Purchase Order (“Order”) is made out to one of the approved Fulfillment Subcontractors listed 
below. Order and payment are issued by the Purchasing Entity directly to the Fulfillment Subcontractor.

The Fulfillment Subcontractor receives the Order(s), provides Order tracking and escalation, invoices the Purchasing Entity and provides pre- and 
post-sales support. 
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